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RESOLUTION 2004-167 

WHEREAS the General Fund received revenues from Line of Credit from the 

Revenue Note Series 2004 Amend. 

WHE~AS this revenue was not anticipated in the 2003/2004 budget for the 

General Fund. 

BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners, Nassau 

County, Florida in regular session, duly assembled on the 22nd day of 

_N_ov_e_m_be_r ___ :, 2004 the following budget amendment pursuant to Florida Statutes 

Chapter 129.06 (2)(d) be adopted: 

REVENUE 

01000000-3 84094 

APPROPRIATION 

01261526-512000 
01261526-522000 
01032523-549611 
01691562-549624 

Revenue Note Series 2004 Amend $523,016 

Rescue-Regular Salaries 
Rescue-Retirement 
Dept of Corr-Medical Care 
Health & Welfare-Indg-Medicad 

$ 47,827 
$ 80,773 
$ 161,008 
$233,408 

ADOPTED this 22nd day of November '2004. 

ATTEST: 


