## **RESOLUTION 2004-167**

WHEREAS the General Fund received revenues from Line of Credit from the Revenue Note Series 2004 Amend.

WHEREAS this revenue was not anticipated in the 2003/2004 budget for the General Fund.

BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners, Nassau County, Florida in regular session, duly assembled on the <u>22nd</u> day of <u>November</u>, 2004 the following budget amendment pursuant to Florida Statutes Chapter 129.06 (2)(d) be adopted:

## REVENUE

01000000-384094

Revenue Note Series 2004 Amend \$ 523,016

## **APPROPRIATION**

01261526-512000	Rescue-Regular Salaries	\$ 47,827
01261526-522000	Rescue-Retirement	\$ 80,773
01032523-549611	Dept of Corr-Medical Care	\$ 161,008
01691562-549624	Health & Welfare-Indg-Medicad	\$ 233,408

ADOPTED this 22nd day of November , 2004.

ATTEST:

X-OFFICIO CLERK